Gardco-DuraForm-Flood-Medium-FLDM-Spec-Sheet-CHS-en  04/26  page 1 of 7
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lumens: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Floodlighting

FLDM-A13-740 and -750 4000 and 5000 178 180 26,505 149 25,185 142 26,254 148 26,250 148 25,528 143
FLDM-A14-740 and -750 4000 and 5000 227 230 32,136 141 30,535 134 31,831 140 31,826 140 30,951 136
Ordering Code
Color
Temp.
Average
System
Watts
Wattage
Label *
RSP RMF RNF A33
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
FLDM-A07-730 3000 92 90 13,103 142 12,941 140 13,227 143 13,576 147
FLDM-A08-730 3000 120 120 16,199 135 15,999 133 16,352 136 16,782 140
FLDM-A09-730 3000 161 160 20,138 125 19,887 123 20,327 126 20,863 129
FLDM-A10-730 3000 122 120 17,208 142 16,994 140 17,370 143 17,828 147
FLDM-A11-730 3000 140 140 19,261 137 19,022 136 19,442 139 19,954 142
FLDM-A12-730 3000 182 180 23,276 128 22,986 126 23,494 129 24,114 132
FLDM-A13-730 3000 178 180 24,066 135 23,767 134 24,293 137 24,933 140
FLDM-A14-730 3000 227 230 29,176 128 28,814 127 29,451 130 30,228 133
Ordering Code Color Temp.
Average
System Watts
Wattage
Label *
RSP RMF RNF A33
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
FLDM-A07-740 and -750 4000 and 5000 92 90 14,322 155 14,143 153 14,457 157 14,838 161
FLDM-A08-740 and -750 4000 and 5000 120 120 17,706 147 17,485 145 17,872 149 18,343 153
FLDM-A09-740 and -750 4000 and 5000 161 160 22,010 136 21,737 135 22,217 138 22,802 141
FLDM-A10-740 and -750 4000 and 5000 122 120 18,808 155 18,574 153 18,986 156 19,485 160
FLDM-A11-740 and -750 4000 and 5000 140 140 21,053 150 20,791 148 21,251 152 21,810 156
FLDM-A12-740 and -750 4000 and 5000 182 180 25,440 140 25,124 138 25,680 141 26,356 145
FLDM-A13-740 and -750 4000 and 5000 178 180 26,304 148 25,977 146 26,552 149 27,252 153
FLDM-A14-740 and -750 4000 and 5000 227 230 31,890 140 31,494 139 32,190 142 33,039 145
LED Wattage and Lumen Values - 3000K
LED Wattage and Lumen Values - 4000K & 5000K
FLDM   DuraForm
Medium floodlight